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WEEKDAY RATE 
DIVING PACKAGE RATE FOR 2020 

 
  

STANDARD ROOM 

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives  

QUAD  850.00 940.00 1050.00 1230.00 1360.00 1540.00 210.00 

TRIPLE  930.00 1020.00 1140.00 1320.00 1450.00 1620.00 220.00 

TWIN  1070.00 1150.00 1270.00 1450.00 1580.00 1750.00 250.00 

SINGLE  2070.00 2150.00 2270.00 2450.00 2580.00 2750.00 550.00 

BAYVIEW CHALET        
Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives  

QUAD  1000.00 1090.00 1200.00 1380.00 1510.00 1690.00 210.00 

TRIPLE  1080.00 1170.00 1290.00 1470.00 1600.00 1770.00 220.00 

TWIN  1220.00 1300.00 1420.00 1600.00 1730.00 1900.00 250.00 

SINGLE  2220.00 2300.00 2420.00 2600.00 2730.00 2900.00 550.00 

BEACH FRONT CHALET        
Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives  

QUAD  1050.00 1140.00 1250.00 1430.00 1560.00 1740.00 210.00 

TRIPLE  1130.00 1220.00 1340.00 1520.00 1650.00 1820.00 220.00 

TWIN  1270.00 1350.00 1470.00 1650.00 1780.00 1950.00 250.00 

SINGLE  2270.00 2350.00 2470.00 2650.00 2780.00 2950.00 550.00 

BEACH FRONT DELUXE        
Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives  

QUAD  1200.00 1290.00 1400.00 1580.00 1710.00 1890.00 210.00 

TRIPLE  1280.00 1370.00 1490.00 1670.00 1800.00 1970.00 220.00 

TWIN  1420.00 1500.00 1620.00 1800.00 1930.00 2100.00 250.00 

SINGLE  2420.00 2500.00 2620.00 2800.00 2930.00 3100.00 550.00 
 

The above rates are not inclusive 6% SST 
Child rate is 40% off from adult rate  
Surcharge of RM60 per pax for Super Peak Season & RM30 per pax for Peak Season.  
Extension night rates are per pax and per night basis. ( Inclusive of meals & accommodation only ) 
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WEEKEND RATE  
DIVING PACKAGE RATE FOR 2020 

 
  

STANDARD ROOM 

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night  

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives   

QUAD  970.00 1060.00 1170.00 1350.00 1480.00 1660.00 210.00  

TRIPLE  1050.00 1140.00 1260.00 1440.00 1570.00 1740.00 220.00  

TWIN  1190.00 1270.00 1390.00 1570.00 1700.00 1870.00 250.00  

SINGLE  2190.00 2270.00 2390.00 2570.00 2700.00 2870.00 550.00  

BAYVIEW CHALET         
Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night  

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives   

QUAD  1120.00 1210.00 1320.00 1500.00 1630.00 1810.00 210.00  

TRIPLE  1200.00 1290.00 1410.00 1590.00 1720.00 1890.00 220.00  

TWIN  1340.00 1420.00 1540.00 1720.00 1850.00 2020.00 250.00  

SINGLE  2340.00 2420.00 2540.00 2720.00 2850.00 3020.00 550.00  

BEACH FRONT CHALET         
Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night  

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives   

QUAD  1170.00 1260.00 1370.00 1550.00 1680.00 1860.00 210.00  

TRIPLE  1260.00 1340.00 1460.00 1640.00 1770.00 1940.00 220.00  

TWIN  1390.00 1470.00 1590.00 1770.00 1900.00 2070.00 250.00  

SINGLE  2390.00 2470.00 2590.00 2770.00 2900.00 3070.00 550.00  

BEACH FRONT DELUXE         
Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights 5 Days 4 Nights Extension Night  

NO.OF DIVES  4 Dives 5 Dives 5 Dives 7 Dives 7 Dives 9 Dives   

QUAD  1320.00 1410.00 1520.00 1700.00 1830.00 2010.00 210.00  

TRIPLE  1410.00 1490.00 1610.00 1790.00 1920.00 2090.00 220.00  

TWIN  1540.00 1620.00 1740.00 1920.00 2050.00 2220.00 250.00  

SINGLE  2540.00 2620.00 2740.00 2920.00 3050.00 3220.00 550.00  
 

The above rates are not inclusive 6% SST 
Child rate is 40% off from adult rate  
Surcharge of RM60 per pax for Super Peak Season & RM30 per pax for Peak Season.  
Extension night rates are per pax and per night basis. ( Inclusive of meals & accommodation only ) 
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WEEKDAY RATE 
SNORKELLING PACKAGE RATE FOR 2020  

 
 

BAYVIEW CHALET 

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF TRIPS  2 TRIPS 3 TRIPS  

QUAD  630.00 820.00 210.00 

TRIPLE  720.00 960.00 220.00 
     

TWIN  830.00 1070.00 250.00 
     

SINGLE  1830.00 2070.00 550.00 
     

BEACH FRONT CHALET    

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF TRIPS  2 TRIPS 3 TRIPS  

QUAD  680.00 870.00 210.00 

TRIPLE  770.00 1010.00 220.00 
     

TWIN  880.00 1120.00 250.00 
     

SINGLE  1880.00 2120.00 550.00 
     

BEACH FRONT DELUXE    

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF TRIPS  2 TRIPS 3 TRIPS  

QUAD  830.00 1020.00 210.00 
     

TRIPLE  920.00 1160.00 220.00 

TWIN  1030.00 1270.00 250.00 
     

SINGLE  2030.00 2270.00 550.00 
     

 
 

 

The above rates are not inclusive 6% SST 
Child rate is 40% off from adult rate  
Surcharge of RM60 per pax for Super Peak Season & RM30 per pax for Peak Season.  
Extension night rates are per pax and per night basis. ( Inclusive of meals & accommodation only ) 
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WEEKEND RATE  
SNORKELLING PACKAGE RATE FOR 2020 

 

BAYVIEW CHALET 

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights Extension Night 

NO.OF TRIPS  2 TRIPS 3 TRIPS   

QUAD  740.00 930.00 210.00  

TRIPLE  830.00 1070.00 220.00  
      

TWIN  940.00 1180.00 250.00  
      

SINGLE  1940.00 2180.00 550.00  
      

BEACH FRONT CHALET     

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3 Nights Extension Night  

NO.OF TRIPS  2 TRIPS 3 TRIPS   

QUAD  790.00 980.00 210.00  

TRIPLE  880.00 1120.00 220.00  
      

TWIN  990.00 1230.00 250.00  
      

SINGLE  1990.00 2230.00 550.00  
      

BEACH FRONT DELUXE     

Sharing Basis  3 Days 2 Nights 4 Days 3Nights Extension Night  

NO.OF TRIPS  2 TRIPS 3 TRIPS   

QUAD  940.00 1130.00 210.00  
      

TRIPLE  1030.00 1270.00 220.00  

TWIN  1140.00 1380.00 250.00  
      

SINGLE  2140.00 2380.00 550.00  
      

      

 
 

 

The above rates are not inclusive 6% SST 
Child rate is 40% off from adult rate  
Surcharge of RM60 per pax for Super Peak Season & RM30 per pax for Peak Season.  
Extension night rates are per pax and per night basis. ( Inclusive of meals & accommodation only ) 
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PACKAGE INCLUDES 
 

3 DAYS 2 NIGHTS 4 DAYS 3 NIGHTS 5 DAYS 4 NIGHTS 

2 ways boat transfer 2 ways boat transfer 2 ways boat transfer 
from Dungun jetty to Tenggol Island from Dungun jetty to Tenggol Island from Dungun jetty to Tenggol Island 

Accommodation Accommodation Accommodation 

2 buffet breakfast 3 buffet breakfast 4 buffet breakfast 

2 buffet lunch 3 buffet lunch 4 buffet lunch 
2 hi–tea 3 hi–tea 4 hi–tea 

2 buffet dinner 3 buffet dinner 4 buffet dinner 
 free flow bread, tea & coffee  
 

  
PACKAGE EXCLUDE  

 Meals other than stated 

 Entrance fee other than stated 

 Any other items not stated in the include section 

 Diving Package : not inclusive of equipment rental 

 Snorkeling Package : not inclusive of snorkeling mask, snorkel & life jacket 

 Tourist Tourism Tax at RM10/per room per night newly implemented by Malaysian Government 

 

FULL PAYMENT TO :  

 Bank              : MAYBANK 

Account No : 5626 7421 5304 

                        ( AL-ILMI TRAVEL & TOURS SDN BHD ) 

 

IMPORTANT NOTES  
 Price is subject to change without prior notice or under the discretion of the company 

 Pork’s of any kind or any form are strictly not allow in the island 

 All boat schedules and sea sport activities are subject to weather and sea conditions 

 All guests must sign the liability and express assumption of risk form before departure 

 All rates are subject to change without prior notice 

 The resort are not liable for any guest’s equipment damages, all guests are to be responsible for their own 

equipment 

 If ever a weekday falls on public holiday / school holiday will be consider peak season / super peak season 

and weekend rate 

 NO REFUND FOR ANY PART OF PACKAGE NOT UTILISED 

 Activity stated is provided on complimentary basis, no refund will be made for cancellation of activities due 

to weather or operational issue 

 Prior reservation required : subject to availability and payment must be made in full at least a month 

before arrival  

 Check-in 12.00pm / Check-out 8.00am 

 Depart from Dungun Jetty at 10.30am / Depart from island to Dungun at 8.30am 
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DIVING 
All divers are to sign a waiver form before conducting any diving or any diving courses and Dive Insurance is 
mandatory at RM50.00 per diver 

1. All diver are to give proof of certification upon request, to show certification card and dive log 
2. Dive Masters and Instructor must show proof of certification when conduct dive mastering and dive 

courses at the dive base 
3. The dive base has the right to ban any divers, Dive Master, Instructor for any further diving related 

activities in the event of any dive safety violation or any dive practices deemed unsafe or endangering to 
the environment 

4. Non-utilized services are non-refundable 
5. Activities are subject to weather and sea condition. We reserve the rights to change/alter the itinerary due 

to unforeseen operation circumstance 
6. Lost of equipment will be charged accordingly 
7. Force Majeure : We will not be liable in whole or any cause beyond our control due to fire, flood, strikes 

or other labor disputes, shortage of materials, transport difficulties, accident, war, riot, act of God and 
change of law 

 
 

EQUIPMENT RENTAL 
 

BCD RM 30 / day 

  

Regulator RM 30 / day 

  

BCD + Regulator RM 50 / day 

  

Mask RM 10 / day 

  

Fin RM 10 / day 

  

Wetsuit RM 30 / day 

  

Full Set RM 90 / day 

  
 
 

* All equipment charges are per day basis. 
* Payment shall be made in the island only. 
* Do kindly be informed that we only accept cash in the island. 
* Do kindly provide us with the sizes needed if rental is required. 
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